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 Time Table Class – 12th  ICSE 
 

Date Day Time Subject Duration 

12-02-2024 Monday 2:00 PM English 1 (Language) 3  hrs. 

13-02-2024 Tuesday 2:00 PM English 2 (Literature) 3  hrs. 

15-02-2024 Thursday  2:00 PM Commerce 3  hrs. 

20-02-2024 Tuesday 2:00 PM Mathematics  3  hrs. 

26-02-2024 Monday 2:00 PM Chemistry  3  hrs. 

28-02-2024 Wednesday  2:00 PM Business Studies  3  hrs. 

04-03-2024 Monday  2:00 PM Physics  3  hrs. 

11-03-2024 Monday  2:00 PM Accounts  3  hrs. 

15-03-2024 Friday  2:00 PM Biology 3  hrs. 

18-03-2024 Monday  2:00 PM Computer Science  3  hrs. 

22-03-2024 Friday  2:00 PM Physical Education 3  hrs. 

 

 

 

 

 

 

                                           Wishing Students All the Very Best 
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